
品　　　目 東京 福井 広島 山口　　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /21№

あじ 1,282 1,402,165　　
さば 213 178,419　　
いわし 198 137,268　　
こいわし 5,152 4,556,419　　
さより 　　
このしろ 42 19,102　　
さわら 1,340 1,224,113　　
ヤズ 45 29,376　　
はまち 553 576,114　　
ぶり 225 620,999 153 256,467　　
まなかつお 58 167,119　　
かつお 302 237,733　　
かじき 　　
まぐろ 133 759,272　　
いさき 382 567,876　　
たちうお 285 608,704　　
ぼら 55 16,262　　
たい 10,029 7,655,515　　
ちだい 730 287,131　　
ちぬ 902 390,368　　
れんこ 85 46,044　　
めんたい 335 356,627　　
すずき 637 441,704　　
ぐち 32 8,034　　
はぎ 2,738 2,090,514　　
かれい 561 1,286,385　　
ひらめ 492 557,994　　
めばる 524 1,016,494　　
ほご 449 524,749　　
あいなめ 37 52,532　　
おこぜ 397 867,458　　
こち 303 196,637 2 324　　
たなご 27 11,768　　
べら 163 310,425 48 76,927　　
むつ 　　
さごし 147 138,720　　
わち 　　
はも 1,971 1,223,059　　
あなご 33 114,685　　
えい 303 73,042　　
さけ 422 1,041,325　　
ふぐ 42 24,309　　
いか 2,112 2,281,900 2 778　　
たこ 2,488 5,050,956　　
かに 33 62,240　　
うに 1 41,796　　
なまこ 　　
えび 441 994,683　　
大正えび 　　
伊勢えび 　　
あさり 100 183,168　　
はまぐり 1 1,512　　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　　
さざえ 1,174 1,321,074　　
あわび 8 63,234　　
とり貝 1 10,800　　
みる貝 5 14,213　　
その他貝類 6 20,736 425 456,073　　
あゆ 21 66,960　　
うなぎ 34 230,472　　
その他淡水魚類 　　
その他鮮魚類 1,381 1,576,967 228 149,342　　
かき 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　

225 620,999 6 20,736計 39,774 41,807,976 279 227,371　　

2024年6月



品　　　目 愛媛 福岡 熊本 数量 金額 平均　　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /22№

　　
あじ 789 1,700,727 2,071 3,102,892 1,498　　
さば 213 178,419 836　　
いわし 198 137,268 693　　
こいわし 5,152 4,556,419 884　　
さより 　　
このしろ 42 19,102 454　　
さわら 1,340 1,224,113 914　　
ヤズ 45 29,376 653　　
はまち 2,355 4,922,757 2,908 5,498,871 1,891　　
ぶり 378 877,466 2,322　　
まなかつお 58 167,119 2,901　　
かつお 302 237,733 788　　
かじき 65 163,080 65 163,080 2,509　　
まぐろ 133 759,272 5,710　　
いさき 338 442,393 720 1,010,269 1,403　　
たちうお 285 608,704 2,134　　
ぼら 55 16,262 294　　
たい 4,277 5,835,373 14,305 13,490,888 943　　
ちだい 730 287,131 393　　
ちぬ 52 24,884 953 415,252 436　　
れんこ 85 46,044 543　　
めんたい 335 356,627 1,065　　
すずき 6 8,871 642 450,575 702　　
ぐち 32 8,034 252　　
はぎ 2,738 2,090,514 764　　
かれい 561 1,286,385 2,294　　
ひらめ 716 2,058,123 1,208 2,616,117 2,166　　
めばる 524 1,016,494 1,942　　
ほご 2 3,272 451 528,021 1,171　　
あいなめ 37 52,532 1,416　　
おこぜ 5 7,442 402 874,900 2,177　　
こち 304 196,961 647　　
たなご 27 11,768 436　　
べら 35 61,207 246 448,559 1,821　　
むつ 　　
さごし 147 138,720 941　　
わち 　　
はも 1,971 1,223,059 621　　
あなご 33 114,685 3,496　　
えい 303 73,042 241　　
さけ 617 1,592,480 1,039 2,633,805 2,536　　
ふぐ 42 24,309 580　　
いか 42 48,708 2,156 2,331,386 1,081　　
たこ 134 258,940 2,622 5,309,896 2,025　　
かに 33 62,240 1,869　　
うに 1 41,796 46,440　　
なまこ 　　
えび 441 994,683 2,255　　
大正えび 　　
伊勢えび 　　
あさり 100 183,168 1,832　　
はまぐり 1 1,512 1,512　　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　　
さざえ 1,174 1,321,074 1,126　　
あわび 8 63,234 7,528　　
とり貝 1 10,800 10,800　　
みる貝 5 14,213 3,024　　
その他貝類 431 476,809 1,105　　
あゆ 21 66,960 3,189　　
うなぎ 34 230,472 6,839　　
その他淡水魚類 　　
その他鮮魚類 39 75,298 1,648 1,801,607 1,093　　
かき 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　

9,368 16,965,177 65 163,080計 39 75,298　　 49,756 59,880,637 1,203　　

2024年6月


